

Misc Case-45/16

Order dt. 02-08-24

Today is fixed for Evidence of OPW.

Petitioner is present and files hazira and O.P is absent w/o any steps.

due to resolution taken by local bar “not to pass any adverse order” , case is adjourned today.

To 28-11-24 for Evidence of OPW.

J.M 2nd court,Uluberia,Howarh